Chatillon®
CDR Series Digital Scales
Features
n	 Displays LB and Kg units of measure
n	 Rugged Housing
n	 Bright, Backlighted LCD Display, Large View Area
n	 Remote Control Operation from up to 30m (100 ft)
n	Peak Weigh Capture

Bognor Regis
West Sussex
PO22 9ST
United Kingdom
Tel	 +44 (0) 1243 833 370
Fax	 +44 (0) 1243 833 401
Email	uk-far.general@ametek.co.uk
Accessories
 Part No.	 Description
 CDRI	 Remote Controller1
 DR-Loop	 Top Loop
 DR-Hook-S	 Hook, 132 lb capacity
 DR-Hook-L	 Hook, 1320 lb capacity
 MA-POWER	 Battery Charger/Adapter
 Model	 Capacity	 Capacity
 CDR-66	 66 lb x 0.02 lb	 30 kg x 10 g
 CDR-132	 132 lb x 0.05 lb	 60 kg x 20 g
 CDR-330	 330 lb x 0.1 lb	 150 kg x 50 g
 CDR-660	 660 lb x 0.2 lb	 300 kg x 100 g
 CDR-1320	 1320 lb x 0.5 lb	 600 kg x 200 g
CDR Series w/ Conformance Cert
 Model	 Capacity	 Capacity
 CDR-66-N	 66 lb x 0.02 lb	 30 kg x 10 g
 CDR-132-N	 132 lb x 0.04 lb	 60 kg x 20 g
 CDR-330-N	 330 lb x 0.1 lb	 150 kg x 50 g
 CDR-660-N	 660 lb x 0.2 lb	 300 kg x 100 g
 CDR-1320-N	 1320 lb x 0.4 lb	 600 kg x 200 g
CDR Series  w/ NIST Cert
Specifications
Accuracy:  Better than 0.2% of full scale
Safe Overload:  300% of rated capacity